
Kevadspartakiaad'18
Male

Tulemused

Koht Nimi Ettevõte VK Tulemus KP
1 Sander Kukk Restoran Trühvel OÜ M 7

2 Ilja Vovk Swedbank M 6

3 Kirill Makin AS Norma M 5

3 Urmas Simson Swedbank M 5

5 Lauri Teelem Elisa Spordiklubi M 5

6 Martin Velling SEB M 5

7 Triin Narva Restoran Trühvel OÜ N 5

8 Kaupo Maasing Swedbank M 5

9 Regina Narva Swedbank N 5

10 Jüri Särki Orkla Eesti AS M 5

11 Dmitri Grigorjev Elisa Spordiklubi M 4,5

12 Rait Ots AS Helmes M 4,5

13 Jüri Kuusik Register OÜ M 4

14 Igor Polupan Swedbank M 4

15 Sergey Novikov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4

16 Aare Haabu AS Norma M 4

17 Laur Telliskivi Elisa Spordiklubi M 4

18 Ivari Saar Web Expert M 4

19 Roman Abramov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4

20 Rustam Novikov Danske Bank M 4

21 Jevgeni Jakovlev Elisa Spordiklubi M 4

22 Adam Erki Enok Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4

23 Anastassia Moissejeva Eesti Energia Spordiklubi N 3,5

24 Uku-Rasmus Lind Swedbank M 3,5

25 Karel Uurits Admiral Markets AS M 3,5

26 Hillar Ojamäe Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3,5

27 Anu Kõnnusaar Telema AS N 3,5

28 Mihkel Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3

29 Deniss Potapenko AS Helmes M 3

30 Tarmo Tammaru Swedbank M 3

30 Magnus Igasta Web Expert M 3

32 Silver Sass Swedbank M 3

33 Maris Kobursepp Swedbank N 3

34 Oksana Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 3

35 Juri Zablotski AS Norma M 3

36 Valentin Kodi Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3

37 Anton Fjodorov Admiral Markets AS M 3

38 Marvin Üürike AS Norma M 3

39 Karl Staub Elisa Spordiklubi M 3

40 Kristjan Zelinsk Orkla Eesti AS M 3

41 Mai Kraft Elisa Spordiklubi N 3

42 Erik Gordeev Orkla Eesti AS M 2,5

43 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M 2

44 Piret Mägi AS Norma N 2

45 Riine Roseniit SEB N 2

46 Martin Kärner Orkla Eesti AS M 2

47 Hasan Steinberg Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 2
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48 Paul Väljataga Tallinki Spordiklubi M 2

49 Feliks Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 2

50 Tõnis Annus Tallinki Spordiklubi M 2

51 Jorma Orusaar AS Norma M 2

52 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 1

53 Mikk Kalamees AS Norma M 1

DSQ Denis Andrijashkin Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 5,5

DSQ Viktoria Rudnik Eesti Energia Spordiklubi N 4,5

DSQ Dion Krivenko OÜ Active Line Group M 4

DSQ Anastassia Andrijashkina Eesti Energia Spordiklubi N 4

Koht Nimi Ettevõte VK Tulemus KP
1 Triin Narva Restoran Trühvel OÜ N 5 50

2 Regina Narva Swedbank N 5 45

3 Anastassia Moissejeva Eesti Energia Spordiklubi N 3,5 40

4 Anu Kõnnusaar Telema AS N 3,5 36

5 Maris Kobursepp Swedbank N 3 32

6 Oksana Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS N 3 29

7 Mai Kraft Elisa Spordiklubi N 3 26

8 Piret Mägi AS Norma N 2 24

9 Riine Roseniit SEB N 2 22

10 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 1 21

Koht Nimi Ettevõte VK Tulemus KP

1 Sander Kukk Restoran Trühvel OÜ M 7 90

2 Ilja Vovk Swedbank M 6 81

3 Kirill Makin AS Norma M 5 68,4

3 Urmas Simson Swedbank M 5 68,4

5 Lauri Teelem Elisa Spordiklubi M 5 57,6

6 Martin Velling SEB M 5 52,2

7 Kaupo Maasing Swedbank M 5 46,8

8 Jüri Särki Orkla Eesti AS M 5 43,2

9 Dmitri Grigorjev Elisa Spordiklubi M 4,5 39,6

10 Rait Ots AS Helmes M 4,5 37,8

11 Jüri Kuusik Register OÜ M 4 36

12 Igor Polupan Swedbank M 4 34,2

13 Sergey Novikov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4 32,4

14 Aare Haabu AS Norma M 4 30,6

15 Laur Telliskivi Elisa Spordiklubi M 4 28,8

16 Ivari Saar Web Expert M 4 27

17 Roman Abramov Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4 25,2

18 Rustam Novikov Danske Bank M 4 23,4

19 Jevgeni Jakovlev Elisa Spordiklubi M 4 21,6

20 Adam Erki Enok Eesti Energia Spordiklubi M 4 19,8
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21 Uku-Rasmus Lind Swedbank M 3,5 18

22 Karel Uurits Admiral Markets AS M 3,5 16,2

23 Hillar Ojamäe Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3,5 14,4

24 Mihkel Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3 12,6

25 Deniss Potapenko AS Helmes M 3 10,8

26 Tarmo Tammaru Swedbank M 3 8,1

26 Magnus Igasta Web Expert M 3 8,1

28 Silver Sass Swedbank M 3 5,4

29 Juri Zablotski AS Norma M 3 3,6

30 Valentin Kodi Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 3 1,8

31 Anton Fjodorov Admiral Markets AS M 3 1,8

32 Marvin Üürike AS Norma M 3 1,8

33 Karl Staub Elisa Spordiklubi M 3 1,8

34 Kristjan Zelinsk Orkla Eesti AS M 3 1,8

35 Erik Gordeev Orkla Eesti AS M 2,5 1,8

36 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M 2 1,8

37 Martin Kärner Orkla Eesti AS M 2 1,8

38 Hasan Steinberg Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 2 1,8

39 Paul Väljataga Tallinki Spordiklubi M 2 1,8

40 Feliks Oja Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS M 2 1,8

41 Tõnis Annus Tallinki Spordiklubi M 2 1,8

42 Jorma Orusaar AS Norma M 2 1,8

43 Mikk Kalamees AS Norma M 1 1,8

Ettevõte KP
Swedbank 60
Elisa Spordiklubi 54
Restoran Trühvel OÜ 48
AS Norma 43
Eesti Energia Spordiklubi 38
SEB 35
Orkla Eesti AS 31
Tallinna Linnatranspordi AS 29
AS Helmes 26
Telema AS 25
Register OÜ 24
Web Expert 23
Danske Bank 22
Admiral Markets AS 20
Tallinki Spordiklubi 19
Nordea 18
Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 17


